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Project_ID
WA CHELAN 933(1)
WA CLARK 649(1)

WA DOT 101(1)
WA DOT 20(1)
WA DOT 20(2)
WA DOT 401(1)
WA DOT 542(1)

WA FRANKLIN 2013(1)
WA JEFF 91420(1)
WA LINCOLN 57860(1)

WA PFH 165(2)
WA PFH 178(2)
WA PFH 203(3)
WA PFH 29-1(1)
WA PFH 33(2)
WA PFH 43(1)

WA SAN JUAN 18(1)
WA SKAGIT 40076(1)

Project_Name
Chiwawa Loop Road Phase llI
NE Sunset Falls Road Pavement Rehabilitation
US 101 Lake Crescent Bus Stop and Pullout
North Cascades Highway Variable Message Sign
North Cascades Highway Wildlife Safety Planning Project
Dismal Nitch/Megler Rest Area Safety and Access Improvements
SR 542 Roundabout
Juniper Dunes Access Road
Upper Hoh River Road Phase 2
Hawk Creek Road Improvements
Blue Mountain Access Parking Expansion
Mill Creek Road Improvements
Wynoochee Road, Phase Il
Middle Fork Snoqualmie River Road
Crystal Mountain Boulevard
Snow Creek Road AOP Pipe Replacement
Cattle Point Road Relocation
Hard Creek Bridge Replacement

WA SKAMANIA 2013(1) Columbia River Gorge Seasonal West End Transit
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Project_Type
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Construction
Enhancement
Planning
Enhancement
Reconstruction
Construction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Enhancement
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
AOP
Construction
Construction
Operations

FY
2016
2015
2016
2014
2014
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2014
2014
2013
2013
2015
2013
2014
2016
2014

Delivered By
Chelan County
Western Federal Lands Highway Division, FHWA
Clallam County
Washington Department of Transportation
Washington Department of Transportation
Western Federal Lands Highway Division, FHWA
Washington Department of Transportation
Western Federal Lands Highway Division, FHWA
Western Federal Lands Highway Division, FHWA
Lincoln County
Garfield County
Walla Walla County
Western Federal Lands Highway Division, FHWA
Western Federal Lands Highway Division, FHWA
Pierce County
Jefferson County
Western Federal Lands Highway Division, FHWA
Western Federal Lands Highway Division, FHWA
Skamania County



